VIRGO STOOL - GREY SHELL
SKU: VIRGO STOOL GREY

Box 1 Width:
(mm)

Box 1 Depth:
(mm)

(mm)
Box 2 Width:
(mm)

Box 2 Depth:
(mm)

(mm)

Box 1 Height:

Box 2 Height:

470

450

250

760

340

500

PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Weight 15.0000 kg
Dimensions 475 x 475 x 820 mm

Colour Black Shell, Grey Shell
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Virgo Bar Stool

760mm H

Oak Coloured Timber Frame
Polypropylene Shell

Great for Kitchen & Bar Areas
110KG Weight Rating

3 Year Warranty
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